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Beata
Design:Garret Boge, Paul Shaw

Bermuda Solid

Bermuda Open

Bermuda Dots

Bermuda Squiggle
Design:Garret Boge, Paul Shaw

Boge Text

Boge Text Italic

Boge Text Bold
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Bramante

Bramante Bold
Design:Garret Boge

Catacomb
Design:Garret Boge

Chevalier
Design:Garret Boge

Cresci
Design:Garret Boge, Paul Shaw

De Stijl
Design:Garret Boge

Didot

Didot Display
Design:Garret Boge

Donatello

Donatello Alternate
Design:Garret Boge, Paul Shaw

Florens

Florens Expert
Design:Garret Boge,

Ghiberti
Design:Garret Boge, Paul Shaw

http://www.klingspor-museum.de

2020

2020

1997

1995

1996

1990

1995

1995

1997

1997

1989

1989

1997

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

LetterPerfect

Linotype

Linotype

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890



Goteborg
Design:Garret Boge, Paul Shaw

Hadrian Bold

Design:Garret Boge

Hardwood
Design:Garret Boge

Jackalope
Design: Garret Boge, Myron McVay, Kathy Schinhofen

Koch Original
nach Kabel · Rudolf Koch · Gebr. Klingspor

Kolo

Kolo Narrow

Kolo Wide
Design:Paul Shaw

Kryptic
Design:Garret Boge

Longhand
Design:Garret Boge

Longhand Bold

Manito
Design:Garret Boge

1998

1990

1990

2011

1990

1995

1995

1995

1990

1997

1997

1990

http://www.klingspor-museum.de

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

LetterPerfect

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

LetterPerfect

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

1234567890



http://www.klingspor-museum.de

Old Claude
Design:Paul Shaw

Philocalus
Design:Garret Boge

Pietra
Design:Garret Boge, Paul Shaw

Pontif
Design:Garret Boge, Paul Shaw

Roslyn Bold
Design:Garret Boge

Sabina
Design:Garret Boge

Silhouette
Design:Garret Boge

Spring Light

Spring
Design:Garret Boge

Spumoni
Design:Garret Boge
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Stockholm
Design:Garret Boge, Paul Shaw

Tom Boy Light
Tom Boy Medium

Tom Boy Bold
Design:Garret Boge

Uppsala
Design:Garret Boge, Paul Shaw

Visage Light

Visage Light Oblique
Visage Book
Visage Book Italic
Visage Medium
Visage Medium Oblique
Visage Bold
Visage Bold Oblique
Visage Black
Visage Black Oblique
Design:Garret Boge

Wendy Light

Wendy Medium

Wendy Bold
Design:Garret Boge
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